COMPONENTS FOR LASER
BEAM DELIVERY
2
A company
you can rely on
Altechna is a Lithuania-based OEM manufacturer of high LIDT optical
equipment – from optical coatings to motorized optomechanical
assemblies. We have spent more than 28 years creating and developing

Typical items*
Wavelength,
nm
Transmission,
p-pol, %
Reflection,
s-pol, %
Contrast,
(Tp/Ts)
Typical LIDT @ 10 ns,
10 Hz for s-pol, J/cm2
Typical LIDT @ 10 ns,
10 Hz for p-pol, J/cm2
Product ID
for AOI=Brewster
343 >97 >99.7 >300:1 >4 >1 2-HCBTFP-0343-0254
355 >97 >99.7 >300:1 >4 >1 2-HCBTFP-0355-0254
515 >99 >99.9 >1000:1 >5 >2 2-HCBTFP-0515-0254
532 >98 >99.8 >500:1 >7 >3 2-HCPBTFP-0532-0254
532 >99 >99.9 >1000:1 >5 >2 2-HCBTFP-0532-0254
800 >99 >99.9 >1000:1 >7 >3 2-HCBTFP-0800-0254
1030 >99 >99.8 >500:1 >20 >10 2-HCPBTFP-1030-1020
1030 >99 >99.9 >1000:1 >7 >3 2-HCBTFP-1030-0254
1064 >99 >99.8 >500:1 >20 >10 2-HCPBTFP-1064-1020
1064 >99 >99.9 >1000:1 >7 >3 2-HCBTFP-1064-0254
* Customized solutions are available on request. Typical dimensions are Ø25.4 x 5 mm, 20 x 40 x 5 mm and 10 x 20 x 5 mm.
11
* Customized solutions are available on request. Typical dimensions are Ø25.4 x 5 mm, 20 x 40 x 5 mm and 10 x 20 x 5 mm.
Typical items*
Wavelength,
nm
Transmission,
p-pol, %
Reflection,
s-pol, %
Contrast,
(Tp/Ts)
Typical LIDT @ 10 ns,
10 Hz for s-pol, J/cm2
Typical LIDT @ 10 ns,
10 Hz for p-pol, J/cm2
Product ID
for AOI=45°
355 >95 >99.8 >500:1 >4 >1 2-HC45TFP-0355-0254
532 >98 >99.8 >500:1 >7 >3 2-HCP45TFP-0532-0254
532 >97 >99.9 >1000:1 >5 >2 2-HC45TFP-0532-0254
1030 >97 >99.8 >500:1 >20 >10 2-HCP45TFP-1030-0254
1030 >97 >99.8 >1000:1 >7 >3 2-HC45TFP-1030-0254
1064 >97 >99.8 >500:1 >20 >10 2-HCP45TFP-1064-0254
1064 >97 >99.9 >1000:1 >7 >3 2-HC45TFP-1064-0254
0
20
10
30

• No ghost reflections
• Minimal beam displacement
• Negligible absorption of reflected and transmitted beams
• High transmission of p-polarization: Tp > 97%
• No material fluorescence in UV region
• Laser damage threshold up to 20 J/cm2 @ 1064 nm, 10 ns, 100 Hz
Polarizing Cubes for High
Energy Applications
Typical items*
Wavelength, nm Dimensions, mm Reflection
s-pol, %
Transmission
p-pol, %
Product ID
345-365 (centered @ 355) 12.7x12.7x12.7 >99.5 >96 2-HPCB-A-0125
25.4x25.4x25.4 >99.5 >96 2-HPCB-A-0254
510-550 (centered @ 532) 12.7x12.7x12.7 >99.5 >97 2-HPCB-B-0125
25.4x25.4x25.4 >99.5 >97 2-HPCB-B-0254
1020-1090 (centered @ 1064) 12.7x12.7x12.7 >99.5 >97 2-HPCB-C-0125
25.4x25.4x25.4 >99.5 >97 2-HPCB-C-0254
1510-1580 (centered @ 1550) 12.7x12.7x12.7 >99.5 >97 2-HPCB-D-0125
* Customized solutions are available on request.
13
Crystalline Quartz

High purity crystalline quartz materials and precise parallelism between
the two air-spaced plates allows the transmitted wavefront distortion to
be better than λ/10 at 632.8 nm.
t
φ
D
Features
• High extinction ratio
• Wide wavelength range
• Low transmitted wavefront distortion
• High LIDT
14
ZO Crystalline Quartz Waveplates (air-spaced)
Wavelength, nm Product ID
λ/2 retardation, clear aperture >8 mm λ/4 retardation, clear aperture >8 mm
343 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0343-S 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0343-S
355 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0355-S 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0355-S
400 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0400-S 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0400-S
515 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0515-S 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0515-S
532 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0532-S 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0532-S
800 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0800-S 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0800-S
1030 2-CPW-ZO-L2-1030-S 2-CPW-ZO-L4-1030-S
1064 2-CPW-ZO-L2-1064-S 2-CPW-ZO-L4-1064-S
Typical items Ø25.4 x 6 mm
ZO Crystalline Quartz Waveplates (air-spaced)
Wavelength, nm Product ID
λ/2 retardation, clear aperture >18 mm λ/4 retardation, clear aperture >18 mm
266 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0266-W 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0266-W
343 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0343-W 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0343-W
355 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0355-W 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0355-W
400 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0400 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0400
515 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0515 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0515
532 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0532 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0532
633 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0633 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0633
780 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0780 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0780
800 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0800 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0800
852 2-CPW-ZO-L2-0852 2-CPW-ZO-L4-0852
1030 2-CPW-ZO-L2-1030 2-CPW-ZO-L4-1030
1064 2-CPW-ZO-L2-1064 2-CPW-ZO-L4-1064
1550 2-CPW-ZO-L2-1550 2-CPW-ZO-L4-1550
Typical items Ø12.7 x 6 mm
* Customized solutions are available on request.
15
Typical items*
Wavelength, nm Product ID
Mount size Ø12.7 x 6 mm Mount size Ø25.4 x 6 mm Mount size Ø25.4 x 6 mm
λ/2 retardation,
clear aperture >8 mm
λ/2 retardation,
clear aperture >18 mm
λ/4 retardation,
clear aperture >18 mm
266 2-CPW-TSO-L2-0266 2-CPW-T4O-L4-0266-W
343 2-CPW-TFO-L2-0343-S 2-CPW-TFO-L2-0343-W 2-CPW-TFO-L4-0343-W
355 2-CPW-TFO-L2-0355-S 2-CPW-TFO-L2-0355-W 2-CPW-TSO-L4-0355-W
400 2-CPW-TFO-L2-0400-S 2-CPW-TFO-L2-0400 2-CPW-TSO-L4-0400
515 2-CPW-TZO-L2-0515-S 2-CPW-TFO-L2-0515 2-CPW-TSO-L4-0515
532 2-CPW-TZO-L2-0532-S 2-CPW-TFO-L2-0532 2-CPW-TFO-L4-0532
800 2-CPW-TZO-L2-0800-S 2-CPW-TZO-L2-0800 2-CPW-TFO-L4-0800
1030 2-CPW-TZO-L2-1030-S 2-CPW-TZO-L2-1030 2-CPW-TFO-L4-1030
1064 2-CPW-TZO-L2-1064-S 2-CPW-TZO-L2-1064 2-CPW-TFO-L4-1064
1550 2-CPW-TZO-L2-1550-S 2-CPW-TZO-L2-1550 2-CPW-TZO-L4-1550
High Energy
Waveplates
* Customized solutions are available on request.
Description

• Time between min and max attenuation less than 0.2 sec
Optional model without attenuating optics set
• A PowerXP Attenuator can also be ordered as a separate motor-
ized waveplate rotator based on the PowerXP Maxi model without
attenu ating optics set and a polarizer holder
• A motorized waveplate rotator without attenuating optics set is also
available on request
17
Typical items
Wavelength,
nm
Configuration Optimization Attenuation range
at p-pol output
(Tmin-Tmax) @ CWL
Product ID
343 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + HCTFP Transmission 0.3-96% PXP-08-0343
355 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + HCTFP Transmission 0.3-96% PXP-08-0355
515 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + HCTFP Transmission 0.1-99% PXP-08-0515
532 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + HCTFP Transmission 0.1-99% PXP-08-0532
1030 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + HCTFP Transmission 0.1-99% PXP-08-1030
1064 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + HCTFP Transmission 0.1-99% PXP-08-1064
Standard specifications
Transmission type
Clear aperture Ø8 mm
Recommended maximum

Maximum power transmission Tmax >95% at p-pol output
Maximum power blocking Tmin <0.5% at p-pol output
Integrated beam dump
power limit
15 W
*Optional attenuation range Tmax >99.5%, Tmin<5% at s-pol beam dump
Standard specifications
Maxi Transmission version
Typical items
Wavelength,
nm
Configuration Optimization Attenuation range
at p-pol output
(Tmin-Tmax) @ CWL
Product ID
266 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + TFP Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-T-0266
343 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + TFP Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-T-0343
355 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + TFP Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-T-0355
515 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + TFP Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-T-0515
532 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + TFP Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-T-0532
1030 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + TFP Broadband Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-T-1030
1064 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + TFP Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-T-1064
Transmission type
˚
p-pol
s-pol

15 W
Standard specifications
Maxi Collinear version
Typical items
Wavelength,
nm
Configuration Optimization Attenuation range at p-pol
output (Tmin-Tmax) @ CWL
Product ID
343 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate
+ TFP + compensating window
Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-CL-0343
355 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate
+ TFP + compensating window
Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-CL-0355
515 λ/2 Air-spaced + TFP + compensating window Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-CL-0515
532 λ/2 Air-spaced + TFP + compensating window Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-CL-0532
1030 λ/2 Air-spaced + TFP + compensating window Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-CL-1030
1064 λ/2 Air-spaced + TFP + compensating window Transmission 0.5-95% PXP-18-CL-1064
Walk-
Beam dump
Brewster TFP
Half-wave plate

attenuation
24000
Resolution <7 arcsec/step
Maximum power transmission Tmax >99% at s-pol output
Maximum power blocking Tmin <0.3% at s-pol output
*Optional attenuation range Tmax >95%, Tmin<0.5% at p-pol output
Standard specifications
Maxi Reflection version
Typical items
Wavelength,
nm
Configuration Optimization Attenuation range
at s-pol output
(Tmin-Tmax) @ CWL
Product ID
266 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + 2x TFP Reflection 0.3-99% PXP-18-R-0266
343 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + 2x TFP Reflection 0.3-99% PXP-18-R-0343
355 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + 2x TFP Reflection 0.3-99% PXP-18-R-0355
515 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + 2x TFP Reflection 0.3-99% PXP-18-R-0515
532 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + 2x TFP Reflection 0.3-99% PXP-18-R-0532
1030 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + 2x TFP Broadband reflection 0.3-99% PXP-18-R-1030
1064 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + 2x TFP Reflection 0.3-99% PXP-18-R-1064
Half-wave plate
56̊
Linearly
polarized

Maximum power blocking Tmin<0.3% at p-pol output
Reflection mode:
Maximum power transmission Tmax >99% at s-pol output
Maximum power blocking Tmin<3% at s-pol output
Standard specifications
Typical items
Wavelength,
nm
Configuration Attenuation range
at p-pol output
(Tmin-Tmax) @ CWL
Attenuation range
at s-pol output
(Tmin-Tmax) @ CWL
Product ID
355 λ/2 Optically bonded waveplate + Optically bonded PBS cube 0.3-96% 4-99% PXP-18-C-0355
515 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + Optically bonded PBS cube 0.3-97% 3-99% PXP-18-C-0515
532 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + Optically bonded PBS cube 0.3-97% 3-99% PXP-18-C-0532
1030 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + Optically bonded PBS cube 0.3-97% 3-99% PXP-18-C-1030
1064 λ/2 Air-spaced waveplate + Optically bonded PBS cube 0.3-97% 3-99% PXP-18-C-1064
Cube type
Maxi Cube version
Linearly
polarized

angle stability. Depending on the application, optics can be held either
by specially designed ZeroDef flexure ring or by semi-permanent optical
adhesives. Type SD mount is precisely machined from special alloys to
provide optimum beam pointing stability over changing environmental
conditions such as temperature and transportation shock as well as
vibrations and humidity.
Features
• Vertical adjustment mounts available
• Vacuum compatible, no outgassing
• High temperature and vibrational stability
• Reliable and easy to use lock mechanism
• Fast & easy replacement of optics using ZeroDef flexure ring (RS)
• Stable and distortion free mounting of optics
Typical items**
Optics diameter, mm Optics thickness, mm Physical dimensions (H x W x L), mm Product ID
12.7 3 25.4 x 25.4 x 20.0 SD-127-03-VC-RS-M
25.4 6 40.0 x 40.0 x 25.0 SD-254-06-VC-RS-M
30.0 6 45.0 x 45.0 x 25.4 SD-300-06-VC-RS-M
38.1 5 55.0 x 55.0 x 27.8 SD-381-05-VC-RS-M
50.8 6 69.0 x 69.0 x 29.4 SD-508-06-VC-RS-M
50.8 8 69.0 x 69.0 x 29.4 SD-508-08-VC-RS-M
** Custom mount configurations are available on request.
Standard specifications
Mechanical angular range* ± 3.5°
Resolution* 10 mrad/rev